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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: Proforma invoice for sensors
1 message

ganadeem2001@yahoo.com <ganadeem2001@yahoo.com> Tue, May 19, 2020 at 4:52 PM
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

THANKS FOR PI, I NEED TO BE CHANGE MY  ORDER AS PER NEW REQUIRMENT,
1- 0110049 R-49V               30 PIECES
2- 0110024 R-24MED         50 PIECES
3- 0110018 R-17                 01 PIECE
4- 0110430 MAX-250ESF  02 PIECES

PLEASE NOTE I DON'T NEED ANY BOX PACKING OF SENSORS ONLY SEND LOSE PACKING POLYTHEANE
BAG. JUST MAIN BOX USE FOR SENDING. THANKS

On 13 May 2020 9:23 pm, Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good afternoon Nadeem,

Please find attached proforma invoice (updated) as requested.

Please see my previous email from this afternoon for stock availability and superseded items.

Please let me know if you require any changes to be made.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to
work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered,
but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our
customers as best we can.
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On Wed, May 13, 2020 at 2:46 PM Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Please can we amend proforma MVM123310 and email it to Nadeem
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Thank you

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: <ganadeem2001@yahoo.com>
Date: Wed, 13 May 2020 at 14:25
Subject: Re: Proforma invoice for sensors
To: <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Hi
Please change the Performa invoice with new requirements. Following is new requirements

1- R49 30 pcs and 70 R24 or R 36. You can mix them. 
2- Also check this part no. 0110416 MAX-16 2pcs,
3-0110016 R-17MEDV 2 pcs
4-0110073 R-22VA(Matched Pair) 2pcs,
5- 0110034 R-34MED 2pcs. 

Thanks a lot also please check on your what's app I WANT TO ARRANGE PAYMENTS. THANKS AGAIN

M NADEEM AMIN
CM TRADERS

On 15 Apr 2020 4:38 pm, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Nadeem

Please find your proforma invoice attached and the previous outstanding invoice.

Please let me know as soon as you have made payment.

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117
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